/ 2 6  H A M P S H I R E  D R I V E /  H U D S O N ,  N H  0 3 0 5 1  /  T E L :  6 0 3 - 8 8 3 - 2 9 0 0  /  F A X :  6 0 3 - 8 8 2 - 8 9 8 7                                        W E B :  W W W . M I C R O N E T I C S . C O M
l
NMA 5100 SERIES HIGH POWER NOISE GENERATORS
100 HZ TO 18 GHZ
DDESCRIPTIONESCRIPTION
The NMA 5100 Series Noise
Generators are ideal for high power
applications like jamming and bit

*  Available only in “T” package
+ Available only in +15V unless separate DC conversion module is ordered
How to order: N M A 5 X X X - X X X
A = 28V
B = 15V
1 = Standard
**  2 = TTL **TTL available on
NMA 5111 + 5112
M = M Style Package
T = T Style Package
NMA 5100 OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
RevE / 10.2007